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=
LTQUI MOLY GRAND PRIX OF GERMANY
FREE PRACTICE NR. 2 _—
# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle FP1 FP2 Gap
1 16 J.ROBERTS USA Onlyfans American Racing Team KALEX 14 1'33.834 13
2 96 3.DIXON GBR ELF Marc VDS Racing Team BOSCOSCURO 12 133476 6 0015 0015
3 18 M.GONZALEZ SPA LIQUIMOLY Dynavolt Intact GP KALEX 12 13316019 0067 0.052
4 12 F.SALAC CZE ELF Marc VDS Racing Team BOSCOSCURO 11 173492814 0103 0.036
5 24 M.RAMIREZ SPA  Onlyfans American Racing Team KALEX 17 173367615 0147 0.044
6 28 L.GUEVARA SPA  BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2 BOSCOSCURO 13 13354213 0153 0.006
7 80 D.ALONSO COL CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX 20 173271718 0161 0008
8 53 D.ONCU TUR Red BullKTM Ajo KALEX 15 173265317 0230 0.069
9 71 A.SASAKI JPN  RW - Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX 12 173459918 0253 0023
10 13 C.VIETTI ITA Folladore SpeedRS Team BOSCOSCURO 11 13456315 0309 0.056
11 44 A.CANET SPA Fantic Racing Lino Sonego KALEX 16 173282913 0326 0017
12 21 ALOPEZ SPA Folladore SpeedRS Team BOSCOSCURO 12 13388112 0342 0016
13 81 S.AGIUS AUS LIQUIMOLY Dynavolt Intact GP KALEX 13 13379515 0355 0013
14 7 B.BALTUS BEL Fantic Racing Lino Sonego KALEX 16 1'32.83718 0390 0.035
15 75 A.ARENAS SPA ITALJET Gresini Moto2 KALEX 14 13328613 0523 0133
16 27 D.HOLGADO SPA  CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX 18 173257019 0790 0.267
17 10 D.MOREIRA BRA Ttaltrans Racing Team KALEX 17 13273915 0810 0.020
18 4 I.ORTOLA SPA QIMOTOR - FRINSA - MSI BOSCOSCURO 11 13296615 0863 0.053
19 92 Y.KUNII JPN Idemitsu Honda Team Asia KALEX 15 1'34.627 16  0.872 0.009
20 99 A.HUERTAS SPA Ttaltrans Racing Team KALEX 15 1733469 14 0891 0019
21 95 C.VEIJER NED Red BullKTM Ajo KALEX 17 136501 7 1005 0114
22 14 T.ARBOLINO ITA BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2 BOSCOSCURO 18 13161316 1012 0.007
23 84 ZVDGOORBERGH NED RW-IdrofogliaRacing GP KALEX 12 13484415 1122 0110
24 9 J.NAVARRO SPA  KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD 18 113397716 1222 0100
25 11 A.ESCRIG SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD 14 173309215 1298 0.076
26 15 D.BINDER RSA ITALJET Gresini Moto2 KALEX 13 13465615 1459 0161
27 23 T.HADA JPN Idemitsu Honda Team Asia KALEX 14 1'35.207 14 1.802 0.343
28 61 E.FERNANDEZ SPA  QIMOTOR - FRINSA - MSI BOSCOSCURO 22 13336219 3064 1.262
Pole Position Record:| 2024 Celestino VIETTI 1'22.778  159.6Km/h
Best Race Lap:| 2024 Tony ARBOLINO 1'23.449  158.3Km/h
All Time Lap Record:| 2025 Celestino VIETTI 1'22.329 160.5Km/h
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - ... MarcelPUTSCHE Time: 1009 ......

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise

now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to
the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

©DORNA, 2025

Official MotoGP Timing by ez TiIssoT
www.motogp.com

Sachsenring, Saturday, July 12, 2025

+IM 2 0toE



